Race Date
October 05, 2024

Overall
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Name
Charlie Euston
Beth Matonak
Robert Satterlee
Ross Levy
Russ Pribanic
Harry Ong
Jeff Lipchus
David Flynn
Ed Moros
Cindy Degirolamo
Chris Deming
Bruce Parker
Scott Fitch
Bernard Puc
Nick Nassra
Kurt Thoennessen
Scott Benjamin
Cathy Wolfe
Daniel Lamb
Irene Clarke
Miriam Acevedo
Daphne Parker
Elizabeth Schneider
Dave Wolfe
Shirley Hughes
Jeanne Colin

Staggered Start (Down Chanlybes)
Overall Finish List

Full Distance - 2.4 miles

City
Woodbury
South Windsor
Woodbury
Roxbury
Roxbury
Roxbury
Sandy Hook
Southbury

Sandy Hook
Danbury
Bridgewater
Washington Depot
Naugatuck
Middlebury
Southbury
New Milford
Roxbury
New Milford
New Milford
New Milford
Bridgewater
Oxford
Roxbury
New Milford
South Kent

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Bib No Age Gend

24
342
12
16
155
228
281
310
56

750
662
58
777
113
307
19
278
40

773
666
111
213
778

48

80
43
75
73
70
85
41
63
I
58
57
61
48
58
58
46
66
60
63
56
a7
60
27
60
61
65
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Time Pace
25:59.0 10:50/M
26:27.0 11:01/M
27:29.0 11:27/M
28:01.0 11:40/M
28:03.0 11:41/M
28:06.0 11:42/M
28:23.0 11:49/M
28:37.0 11:55/M
28:46.0 11:59/M
28:55.0 12:03/M
28:56.0 12:03/M
29:06.0 12:07/M
29:08.0 12:08/M
29:21.0 12:13/M
29:22.0 12:14/M
29:26.0 12:16/M
29:34.0 12:19/M
29:40.0 12:21/M
29:40.0 12:22/M
29:51.0 12:26/M
29:59.0 12:29/M
30:01.0 12:30/M
30:11.0 12:34/M
30:17.0 12:37/M
30:27.0 12:41/M
32:07.0 13:23/M
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